
Location Name Email address Contact number 

Business School Gail Smith Gail.Smith@glasgow.ac.uk none

Business School Heather Stenhouse Heather.Stenhouse@glasgow.ac.uk

Business School Lovleen Kushwah Lovleen.Kushwah@glasgow.ac.uk none

Centre for Virus Research Aislynn Taggart Aislynn.Taggart@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 3327

Centre for Virus Research Andy Stevenson Andrew.Stevenson.2@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 5601

Centre for Virus Research Fiona Graham Fiona.Graham@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4644

Centre for Virus Research Stephanie Rainey Stephanie.Rainey@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6288

CMVLS Imaging Centre of Excellence, QEUH Siobhan Doyle Siobhan.Doyle@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Arts & Humanities Shauna McCarley Shauna.McCarley@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Elsbeth Omand Elspeth.Omand@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Jack Scott jack.scott@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Jodie Brogan jodie.brogan@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Katie Goldie-Mair Katie.Goldie-Mair@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4063 

College of MVLS Kim Sutherland Kimberly.Sutherland@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Lesley Dinning Lesley.Dinning@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2286

College of MVLS Natalie Refault Natalie.Refault@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of MVLS Tracy Wilson Tracy.Wilson@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4754

College of Science and Engineering Chris Roden Chris.Roden@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Science and Engineering Heather Lambie Heather.Lambie@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Science and Engineering Maisie Mullings Maisie.Mullings@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Science and Engineering Michelle Carmichael Michelle.Carmichael@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Social Sciences Lauren McDougall Lauren.McDougall@glasgow.ac.uk none

College of Social Sciences Lorraine Shekleton lorraine.shekleton@glasgow.ac.uk none

Estates - Biological Services Toby Miller toby.miller@glasgow.ac.uk none

Estates - Planning and Administration Magda Gamrat magdalena.gamrat@glasgow.ac.uk none

Estates & Commercial Services Alexander Campbell Alexander.Campbell@glasgow.ac.uk 07970816273

Estates & Commercial Services Caroline Gray Caroline.Gray@glasgow.ac.uk 07753100346

Estates & Commercial Services Peter Haggarty Peter.Haggarty@glasgow.ac.uk 07816265643

Estates & Commercial Services Robert Garnish Robert.Garnish@glasgow.ac.uk 07864954904

Facilities Management Andrew Bell Andrew.Bell.2@glasgow.ac.uk none

Facilities Management Kevin Winsley Kevin.Winsley@glasgow.ac.uk none

Hunterian Art Gallery David Patterson David.Patterson@glasgow.ac.uk none
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MVLS - Education Hub Ellen Brown Ellen.Brown@glasgow.ac.uk none

MVLS - Education Hub Isa Vernal Isa.Vernal@glasgow.ac.uk none

MVLS - Education Hub Melissa Scott melissa.scott@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Agnieszka Magierecka Agnieszka.Magierecka@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Ashley Le Vin Ashley.Le-Vin@Glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Donald Ross donald.ross@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Joanna Burnett Joanna.Burnett@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Kerry O'Neill Kerry.O'Neill@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2873

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Kim Jones Kim.Jones@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Lisa Meechan Lisa.Meechan@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Lisa Milne Lisa.Milne@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Lorna Kennedy Lorna.Kennedy@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Lorraine Jackson lorraine.jackson@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Luiz Santos Luiz.Santos@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Lumba Chirwa Lumba.Chirwa@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Roxy Riley Roxanne.Riley@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Sophie Ashworth Sophie.Ashworth@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Sreejith Radhakrishnan Sreejith.Radhakrishnan@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Stewart White Stewart.White@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Biodiversity, One Health and Veterinary Medicine Vic Paterson Victoria.Paterson@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4958

School of Cancer Sciences Anne Best Anne.Best@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cancer Sciences Sharon Burns Sharon.Burns@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6897

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Ann Harold Ann.Harold@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Emma Reid Emma.Reid@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2675

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Josie Fullerton josie.fullerton@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Katriona Brooksbank Katriona.Brooksbank@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Michael Dunne Michael.Dunne@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Sheon Samji Sheon.Samji@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Cardiovascular & Metabolic Health Victoria Penpraze victoria.penpraze@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Chemistry Angela Woolton Angela.Woolton@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 7704

School of Chemistry Emily Draper Emily.Draper@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 7738

School of Chemistry Euan Stobbs Euan.Stobbs@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Chemistry Frances Docherty Frances.Docherty@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 3460
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School of Chemistry Howard Chan Howard.Chan@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Chemistry Indira Gray Indira.Gray@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4708

School of Chemistry Jessica Walker Jessica.Walker@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Chemistry Mario Gonzalez Jimenez mario.gonzalezjimenez@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Computing Science Alice Miller Alice.Miller@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4454

School of Computing Science Helen Border Helen.Border@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6047

School of Computing Science Mireilla Bikange Ada Mireilla.BikangaAda@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 0672

School of Computing Science Mohamed Khamis Mohamed.Khamis@glasgow.ac.uk 0141330 8078

School of Computing Science Nikos Ntarmos Nikos.Ntarmos@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Computing Science Una Marie Darragh UnaMarie.Darragh@glasgow.ac.uk 07929 184705

School of Critical Studies Maeve Houston maeve.houston@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Critical Studies Wendy Anderson Wendy.Anderson@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Culture and Creative Arts Andrew Bradburn Andrew.Bradburn@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 7170

School of Culture and Creative Arts Lisa Gallagher lisa.gallagher@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Culture and Creative Arts Susan Shaw Susan.Shaw.2@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Education Amy Sutherland amy.sutherland@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Education Christine McKee Christine.Mckee@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Education Mark Breslin Mark.Breslin@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2715

School of Education Natalie Taylor natalie.taylor.2@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Education Sabine Mohan Sabine.Mohan@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Geographical and Earth Sciences Hannah Mathers Hannah.Mathers@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6653

School of Geographical and Earth Sciences Luke Daly Luke.Daly@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Geographical and Earth Sciences Tara Jonell tara.jonell@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Alieda McKinney Alieda.McKinney@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Audrey Dickie Audrey.Dickie@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Elaine Hindle Elaine.Hindle@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Lisa Hall Lisa.Hall@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Nicola McMeekin Nicola.Mcmeekin@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Patricia Fisher Patricia.Fisher@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Rona Strawbridge Rona.Strawbridge@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Health and Wellbeing Susan Wilkie Susan.Wilkie@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Humanities Christelle Le Riguer Christelle.LeRiguer@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Humanities Patricia MacLaren patricia.maclaren@glasgow.ac.uk none
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School of Infection and Immunity Alana Hamilton Alana.Hamilton@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Claire Donald Claire.Donald@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Colin Loney Colin.Loney@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Edward Hutchinson Edward.Hutchinson@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Jennifer Barrie Jennifer.Barrie@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 8388

School of Infection and Immunity Julie Martin Julie.Martin@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Lois Mason Lois.Mason@glasgow.ac.uk  none

School of Infection and Immunity Melanie McDonald Melanie.McDonald@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Infection and Immunity Nicola Veitch Nicola.Veitch@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Interdisciplinary Studies (Dumfries) Laura Davidson Laura.Davidson.2@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Law David Boag David.Boag@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Law Emma Burden Emma.Burden@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Law Joanne Ramsey Joanne.Ramsey@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Law Kerry Trewern Kerry.Trewern@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6386

School of Law Lorna Ross Lorna.Ross@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Law Steven Mckinnon Steven.Mckinnon@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Maths and Statistics Chanel McIsaac Chanel.McIsaac@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Maths and Statistics Jean Jackson Jean.Jackson@glasgow.ac.uk  0141-330 2948

School of Maths and Statistics Nema Dean Nema.Dean@glasgow.ac.uk  none

School of Medicine Meg Reid Meg.Reid@glasgow.ac.uk  0141 330 8340

School of Medicine Sarah Meek Sarah.Meek@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 7549

School of Medicine, Dentistry & Nursing Claire Fitton Claire.Fitton@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Medicine, Dentistry & Nursing Janette McBride janette.mcbride@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Medicine, Dentistry & Nursing Jenny Clancy Jenny.Clancy@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Medicine, Dentistry & Nursing Natalie Courtney Natalie.Courtney@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Medicine, Dentistry & Nursing Sue Campbell Sue.Campbell@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 3917

School of Modern Languages & Cultures Jolanta Hudson Jolanta.Hudson@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Molecular Biosciences Chris Finlay Chris.Finlay@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 5333

School of Molecular Biosciences Claire Carberry Claire.Carberry@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Molecular Biosciences Elaine Huston Elaine.Huston@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2858

School of Molecular Biosciences June Southall June.Southall@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Physics and Astronomy Lucy Murray Lucy.Murray@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Physics and Astronomy Paul Agnew Paul.Agnew@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6409
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School of Physics and Astronomy Thomas Queen Thomas.Queen@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Psychology and Neuroscience Alexia Revueltasroux Alexia.Revueltasroux@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Social and Political Sciences Fiona Gilchrist Fiona.Gilchrist@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Social and Political Sciences Steven Kendrick Steven.Kendrick@glasgow.ac.uk none

School of Veterinary Medicine Michelle Bellingham Michelle.Bellingham@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 5728

Scottish Graduate School for Arts and Humanities Monica Callaghan Monica.Callaghan@glasgow.ac.uk none

Students Representative Council various advice@src.gla.ac.uk 0141 330 5360

SUERC (East Kilbride) Eleanor McKay Eleanor.Mckay@glasgow.ac.uk 01355 270 153

SUERC (East Kilbride) Gillian Mackinnon Gillian.MacKinnon@glasgow.ac.uk none

SUERC (East Kilbride) Josanne Newton Josanne.Newton@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Accommodation Erik Meyer Erik.Meyer@glasgow.ac.uk  0141 339 6272

University Services - Accommodation Fiona Weir Fiona.Weir@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6182

University Services - Accommodation Sandy Campbell sandy.campbell@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2182

University Services – Accommodation Chris Cunningham Chris.Cunningham@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6182

University Services – Bedellus George Hepburn George.Hepburn@glasgow.ac.uk 07866885094

University Services - Biological Services Abigail Brown Abigail.Brown@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Biological Services Alexander Young Alexander.young@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Biological Services Kayrene Patterson kay.patterson@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Biological Services Seonagh Henderson Seonagh.Henderson@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Disability Karen Ward Karen.Ward@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - External Relations Charlotte Phelps Charlotte.Phelps@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - External Relations James Evans James.Evans@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - External Relations Keith Hutchison Keith.Hutchison@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - External Relations Mary Johnston Mary.Johnston@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 2817

University Services - External Relations Pauline Mcnally Pauline.Mcnally@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 3282

University Services - Facilities Management Julie Hardie Julie.Hardie@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Facilities Management Keir Boyd keir.boyd@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services – Human Resources Laura McCrimmon Laura.McCrimmon@glasgow.ac.uk 07977 295 563

University Services - Information Services Aniko Szilagyi Aniko.Szilagyi@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Information Services Chris Ellis Chris.Ellis@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 5271

University Services - Information Services Gill Fraser Gill.Fraser@glasgow.ac.uk 07985283435

University Services - Information Services Margaret Slevin Margaret.Slevin@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6517

University Services - Library Gordon McKellar Gordon.McKellar@glasgow.ac.uk none
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University Services - Occupational Health & Wellbeing Hazel Bookham Hazel.Bookham@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - P&OD Ishbel Reed Ishbel.Reed@glasgow.ac.uk   none

University Services - P&OD Morag McKenzie Morag.McKenzie@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Registry Marian Reilly Marian.Reilly@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4413

University Services - Research and Innovation Services Claire Copping Claire.Copping@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6422

University Services - Research and Innovation Services Mary Beth Kneafsey MaryBeth.Kneafsey@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - RPS Janice Thompson Janice.Thompson@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Security David Carlin David.Carlin@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 5799

University Services - Security Owen Allan Owen.Allan@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services – Security Greig Mills Greig.Mills@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services – Security Robert Taylor Robert.Taylor@glasgow.ac.uk 07881690225

University Services - SEPS Alice Gallagher Alice.Gallagher@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - SEPS Philip Rodger Philip.Rodger@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Sports April Logan April.Logan@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4540

University Services - Sports Billy Lee Billy.Lee@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 4540

University Services - Sports Calum Hill Calum.Hill@glasgow.ac.uk 07988623744

University Services - Sports Julie Hughes Julie.Hughes@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Sports Amber Campbell amber.campbell@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Sports Barbara Welsh Barbara.welsh@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Sports Billy Lee billy.lee@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Student Engagement Emilia Mack Emilia.mack@glasgow.ac.uk   none

University Services - Student Engagement Emilie Harris emilie.harris@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Student Engagement Isabella Widger Isabella.widger@glasgow.ac.uk  none

University Services - Student Engagement Tammy Harris-Bennett Tamsyn.harris-bennett@glasgow.ac.uk none

University Services - Vice Principals Office Andrea Roy Andrea.Roy@glasgow.ac.uk 0141 330 6474

University Services - Vice Principals Office Mary Ramsay mary.ramsay@glasgow.ac.uk none
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